Active Waiting List ~ July 24, 2020
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Buckhalter, Dale & Rhonda
Gilmore, Richard & Bonnie
Robertson, Greg & Vicki
Day, Robert

Pennebaker, Dwight & Marilyn
Heath, Laurence & I. Marie
Smedley, Ken & Shirley
Owen, Michael & Teresa
Nelson, Kurtis

Quist, Gary & Janice
DeYoung, Deborah
Rodriguez, Agustin (John) & Mary
Thorpe, Ron & Cynthia
Scott, Roy & Rhonda
Mogavero, Linda

Weaver, Dannel & Sandra
Johnston, Ken & Rita

Isley, Donna
Nunes/Sabato, Sharla & Chery
Misick, Jr., Ray & Bonnie
Haering, Michael & Diana
Smith, Myron & Diane
Bennett, Johnny

Campbell, Sharon

Lees, Velinda

Wisdom, Charles & Sonia
Mento, Dennis & Mento, Milton
Goldman, Jill

Turgeon, Ken

Varner, Jack A & Melody
Grall, Charles & Donna
Burns, David & Valerie
Felton, Warren & Georgia
Horton, Robert & Gail
Hofferber, Leonard & Karen
Wiewel, Tim

Hutton. Robert & Dianne
Dean, Larry & Dean, Linda
Walker, Edward & Linda
Smit, Patrick & Roberta
Cole, Julia & Holland, Laure
Schable, Richard & Sandra
Krautheim, Veronica

Hamilton, Doann & Hedden, Deborah

AWL Date
8/12/2016
8/15/2016
8/26/2016
9/19/2016
9/27/2016
10/3/2016

10/13/2016

10/14/2016

10/21/2016

10/21/2016

10/31/2016
12/5/2016
1/11/2017
1/20/2017

2/6/2017
2/8/2017
3/13/2017
3/20/2017
3/21/2017
4/12/2017
5/1/2017
5/8/2017
5/9/2017
5/15/2017
6/19/2017
6/20/2017
6/20/2017
6/22/2017
6/23/2017
7/18/2017
9/18/2017
9/19/2017
9/22/2017
10/5/2017
10/11/2017
10/12/2017
10/13/2017
10/16/2017
10/23/2017
10/24/2017
10/25/2017
1/8/2018
2/12/2018
4/6/2018



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

James, Mike & Linda
Bold, Jeanne

Nelson, Paul & Barbara
Grube, Jr., Paul

Sanders, Bill & Helen
Hanson, Richard & Peggy

Rauscher/Stanfield, Richard & Melinda

Friday, Melvin & Jaclyn

Robinson, William & Yuen "Jessie"

Yanes, Gary & Deann
Ellison, Timothy & Patricia
Porterfield, Garry

Barry, Larry & Barbara
Galvin, Jenine & Robert
Keister, Tony & Roxie
Walker, Kenneth & Glenda
Piek, Fred & Ingrid
Blakley, James & Joyce
Tomczak, Denise

Norton, Wade & Debi
McClure, John & Dolores (Dee)
Mabry, Jerry & Angela
Robinson, Peter & Eleanor
Buie, Linda

Hunt, Jr., Rolla

Barnett, Leanne & Blair
Jones, John & Jeanette
Nuckols, D. Bert & Tricia
Barker, Jackalyn

Belfils, Dennis

Perry, Joan

Venable, Jeff & Linda
Belfils, Bruce

Crain, Jonathan & Stacey
Anderson, Daniel & Therese
Blair, Carol Jean

Ford, Mark & Deborah
Byers, Ill, Ann & Harry
Green, Doug & Cleona
Van Horn, Gary & Dian
Harris, Dianna

Crittenden, Diane
Adamson, Tom & Susie
Zink, Jacqueline

Wissman, Bill & Kay
Devine, Patrick & Cheryl
Caudle, Lynn & Susie

4/9/2018
4/10/2018
4/18/2018
4/20/2018
4/27/2018

5/2/2018
5/11/2018
5/18/2018
5/21/2018
5/24/2018
6/12/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/18/2018
6/28/2018
7/10/2018
7/16/2018
7/24/2018
7/31/2018

8/7/2018
8/22/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/28/2018
9/11/2018
10/4/2018

10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/30/2018
11/9/2018
12/4/2018
12/7/2018
12/10/2018
12/24/2018
1/15/2019
1/17/2019

2/4/2019

2/8/2019
3/19/2019
4/12/2019
4/22/2019
4/25/2019
5/10/2019
5/13/2019
5/21/2019
5/24/2019
6/10/2019



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Hatch, Raymond & Lodema
Smalley, Chris

Cohen, Raymond & Karen
McFadden, Robin

Banta, Loel & Cindy

Hove, Rhio & Janet

Welter, Matt & Debbie
Younger/Burns, Kim & Paul
Parker, Bob & Kat
Sturdevant, Donald & Denise
Murphy, Rod & Michele
Lucia, David & Devera
Straight, Anthony

Davis, David & Hood, Joan
Silva, Shirley

Ware, Jewel

Wilkin, Maureen & Garvis, Keith
Nunes, Jr., Wendell

Pinkus, Alfonse

Anderson, Thomas & Kathleen
Borseth, Mark & Green, Patsi
Vice, Dale & Susan

Thomas, Ronald

Teruya, Richard

Bishop, Keith & Jennifer
Treichel, Mark & Marie
Charnholm, Susan

Cavin, Richard & Jane
Meskel, John & Rita

Walden, Robert & Gayle
Peters, David & Patricia
Zeeb, Rick & Sabrina

Cole, Perry & Delores
Drysdale, Melinda
Moosman, Eric & Marya
Grey, Ron & Pam

Galaway, Mark

Hickethier, Richard & Debrann
Cason, James & Alexa
Fletcher, David & Sandra
Payton, Benjamin & Michelle
Stephens, Ray & Jacqueline
Keppner, Dennis & Chris
Covington, Mark

Perez, Mark & Teri

Beith, Gary & Christine
McHugill, Stan & Dana

6/11/2019
6/24/2019
6/27/2019
6/28/2019
7/1/2019
7/10/2019
7/22/2019
8/1/2019
8/2/2019
8/6/2019
8/9/2019
8/14/2019
9/3/2019
9/4/2019
9/5/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/18/2019
9/18/2019
9/24/2019
10/4/2019
10/7/2019
10/7/2019
10/8/2019
10/11/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/18/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
11/21/2019
1/20/2020
2/4/2020
3/2/2020
3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/12/2020
3/23/2020
3/27/2020
3/31/2020
4/7/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/29/2020
4/30/2020
5/4/2020
5/19/2020



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Conlin, Samuel & Shari
Garcia, Juan & Charlotte
Brock, Sandra

Stuhmer, Kenneth & Kari
Bachtell/Schumacher, Leonard & Gloria
Chermak, Roger & Julie
Moore, James

Rund, Mark & Melinda
Lyons, Stephen & Pamela
Dagel, C. Michelle
Almquist, Kirk & Carey
Rae, David

Urban, George & Debora
Schultz, Larry & Robyn
Tyler, Gale & Gemma
Sears, Dennis & Susanne

5/26/2020
5/29/2020
6/8/2020
6/12/2020
6/15/2020
6/22/2020
7/3/2020
7/6/2020
7/7/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/13/2020
7/17/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020















